
PB-> LP-> PB-> LP->

Sija Nimi Seura 8.5. 21.5. 5.6. 6.8. 27.8. 10.9. 14.5. 28.5. 10.6. 13.8. 3.9. 17.9. Aulanko Tawast Yhteensä

1 Saari, Pirkko AGK 15 15 15 20 10 - 15 20 10 4 - - 50 45 95
2 Mikkotervo, Anna-Maija TawG 20 6 8 2 1 - 20 10 20 10 - - 34 50 84
3 Helén, Inkeri AGK 1 10 4 15 12 - 10 15 8 12 - - 37 37 74
4 Suoranta, Johanna AGK 0 20 12 3 6 - 3 3 15 6 - - 38 24 62
5 Suokanto, Marjut TawG 8 8 6 4 2 - 4 1 12 20 - - 22 36 58
6 Rautavirta, Pirkko AGK 6 4 3 10 20 - 6 4 2 8 - - 36 18 54
7 Ylänen, Eija TawG 2 1 - 6 0 - 12 8 3 15 - - 9 35 44
8 Viitasaari, Merja AGK 10 0 10 12 8 - 1 2 - 3 - - 32 6 38
9 Kuusinen, Katja AGK 12 - - - 3 - 8 6 6 - - - 15 20 35
10 Koivuniemi, Heini AGK 0 - 20 - - - 2 12 - - - - 20 14 34
11 Nordenswan, Miitta AGK - 2 2 - 15 - - - 4 - - - 19 4 23
12 Virtanen, Liisa AGK 4 3 1 8 - - - - - - - - 15 0 15
13 Uotila, Pirkko AGK - 12 - - - - - - - - - - 12 0 12
14 Vuorinen, Päivi AGK 3 - - - 4 - - - - - - - 7 0 7
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 Kolme parasta / kenttä



Sija Nimi Seura 8.5. 21.5. 5.6. 6.8. 27.8. 10.9. 14.5. 28.5. 10.6. 13.8. 3.9. 17.9. Aulanko Tawast Yhteensä

1 Helén, Inkeri AGK 4 15 12 20 15 - 20 15 12 20 - - 50 55 105
2 Suokanto, Marjut TawG 20 6 15 15 6 - 12 6 20 15 - - 50 47 97
3 Suoranta, Johanna AGK 3 20 10 8 10 - 8 8 15 12 - - 40 35 75
4 Saari, Pirkko AGK 15 8 6 12 12 - 10 12 6 8 - - 39 30 69
5 Mikkotervo, Anna-Maija TawG 12 4 4 6 1 - 15 10 8 10 - - 22 35 57
6 Koivuniemi, Heini AGK 10 - 20 - - - - 20 - - - - 30 20 50
7 Nordenswan, Miitta AGK - 12 3 - 20 - - - 10 - - - 35 10 45
8 Viitasaari, Merja AGK 6 3 8 10 4 - 3 4 - 4 - - 24 11 35
9 Ylänen, Eija TawG 2 1 - 4 0 - 6 3 3 6 - - 7 15 22
10 Kuusinen, Katja AGK 8 - - - 2 - 4 2 4 - - - 10 10 20
11 Rautavirta, Pirkko AGK 1 2 2 3 8 - 2 1 2 3 - - 13 7 20
12 Uotila, Pirkko AGK - 10 - - - - - - - - - - 10 0 10
13 Vuorinen, Päivi AGK - - - - 3 - - - - - - - 3 0 3
14 Virtanen, Liisa AGK 0 0 1 2 - - - - - - - - 3 0 3
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 Kolme parasta / kenttä
Aulanko Tawast



Sija Nimi Seura 8.5. 21.5. 5.6. 6.8. 27.8. 10.9. 14.5. 28.5. 10.6. 13.8. 3.9. 17.9. Aulanko Tawast Yhteensä

1 Partanen, Sisko TawG 20 20 10 15 20 - 15 12 20 8 - - 60 47 107
2 Ruokonen, Auli TawG 4 12 20 8 15 - 2 20 12 3 - - 47 35 82
3 Herbst, Tuija TawG 10 10 12 10 6 - 20 10 - 20 - - 32 50 82
4 Kärkkäinen, Anitta AGK 12 8 15 12 12 - 10 4 - 15 - - 39 29 68
5 Saarenkanta, Ritva TawG - 2 6 3 8 - 4 6 15 12 - - 17 33 50
6 Lisitsin, Marita TawG - 4 - 20 10 - - 2 - 10 - - 34 12 46
7 Marin, Rakel AGK 15 6 8 - - - 8 3 - - - - 29 11 40
8 Teno, Sirpa TawG 8 3 - 2 - - 12 8 - 4 - - 13 24 37
9 Lonka, Riikka TawG 6 - 4 - - - 3 15 - 2 - - 10 20 30
10 Hietala, Anneli AGK - 15 - - - - 6 - - - - - 15 6 21
11 Ruuska, Tuula TawG - - 3 6 - - - - - - - - 9 0 9
12 Rantanen, Tuula TawG - - - - - - - - - 6 - - 0 6 6
13 Viitasalo, Marjut TawG - - - 4 - - - - - - - - 4 0 4
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Aulanko Tawast



Sija Nimi Seura 8.5. 21.5. 5.6. 6.8. 27.8. 10.9. 14.5. 28.5. 10.6. 13.8. 3.9. 17.9. Aulanko Tawast Yhteensä

1 Herbst, Tuija TawG 20 20 15 20 15 - 20 20 - 20 - - 60 60 120
2 Partanen, Sisko TawG 15 12 10 15 20 - 15 12 20 15 - - 50 50 100
3 Ruokonen, Auli TawG 8 15 20 - 12 - 8 15 15 4 - - 47 38 85
4 Kärkkäinen, Anitta AGK 10 10 12 10 10 - 12 8 - 10 - - 32 30 62
5 Saarenkanta, Ritva TawG - - 4 6 6 - 6 4 12 8 - - 16 26 42
6 Marin, Rakel AGK 12 - 8 - - - 10 10 - - - - 20 20 40
7 Lisitsin, Marita TawG - - - 12 8 - - 3 - 12 - - 20 15 35
8 Lonka, Riikka TawG 6 - 6 - - - - 6 - - - - 12 6 18
9 Viitasalo, Marjut TawG - - - 8 - - - - - - - - 8 0 8
10 Rantanen, Tuula TawG - - - - - - - - - 6 - - 0 6 6
11 Ruuska, Tuula TawG - - - 4 - - - - - - - - 4 0 4
12 Teno, Sirpa TawG - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 0 2 2
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PB-> LP-> PB-> LP->

Sija Nimi Seura 8.5. 21.5. 5.6. 6.8. 27.8. 10.9. 14.5. 28.5. 10.6. 13.8. 3.9. 17.9. Aulanko Tawast Yhteensä

1 Ylänen, Ilkka TawG 18 35 30 32 35 - 32 28 32 25 - - 102 92 194
2 Suhonen, Pentti AGK 30 13 24 35 23 - 10 32 28 15 - - 89 75 164
3 Heikkilä, Ari TawG 9 32 14 18 25 - 26 26 26 24 - - 75 78 153
4 Korhonen, Timo AGK 35 - 18 26 - - 25 25 15 - - - 79 65 144
5 Rintala, Risto TawG 26 21 16 13 - - 35 22 21 14 - - 63 78 141
6 Pekarila, Jussi AGK 25 20 - 20 28 - 14 15 35 - - - 73 64 137
7 Sankari, Timo AGK 16 25 35 25 24 - 6 23 - 23 - - 85 52 137
8 Salonen, Ilkka AGK 6 26 21 16 22 - 8 16 23 26 - - 69 65 134
9 Arnsted, Peter TawG - 24 - - 20 - 30 35 19 22 - - 44 87 131
10 Lehtimäki, Rauno AGK 10 22 28 21 10 - 11 5 24 21 - - 71 56 127
11 Harilo, Juha TawG 8 5 17 22 30 - 17 20 - 20 - - 69 57 126
12 Vuorinen, Reijo AGK 28 23 26 24 21 - 24 2 22 - - - 78 48 126
13 Syvänen, Markku TawG 20 28 - 19 - - 21 3 - 30 - - 67 54 121
14 Pullinen, Eero AGK 11 - 25 28 13 - 12 21 17 8 - - 66 50 116
15 Nukari, Risto AGK 32 10 - - 18 - 4 30 - 19 - - 60 53 113
16 Nikkilä, Risto AGK 17 17 9 - 32 - 23 13 - 9 - - 66 45 111
17 Engbom, Arto TawG 21 6 13 30 9 - 2 17 13 16 - - 64 46 110
18 Uschanov, Simo AGK 19 16 7 - 8 - 13 10 18 35 - - 43 66 109
19 Sandberg, Heikki TawG 15 19 20 - 14 - - 12 30 11 - - 54 53 107
20 Mikkola, Jukka TawG 23 4 - 17 17 - 0 6 20 18 - - 57 44 101
21 Papunen, Jari TawG 13 9 - 23 11 - 22 18 11 - - - 47 51 98
22 Lukander, Aslak TawG - 30 23 - - - 9 19 14 - - - 53 42 95
23 Kumm, Toivo TawG - 11 15 - 15 - 15 14 - 17 - - 41 46 87
24 Selin, Juha TawG - 12 - - 19 - - 7 16 28 - - 31 51 82
25 Virtanen, Jorma AGK 7 15 10 14 26 - 1 4 - 12 - - 55 17 72
26 Kainulainen, Pekka TawG - 8 19 15 7 - 7 11 - 10 - - 42 28 70
27 Ranki, Ari TawG - - - - - - 19 24 25 - - - 0 68 68
28 Tamminen, Mika TawG - 3 22 - 16 - 16 9 - - - - 41 25 66
29 Taavitsainen, Heikki TawG 22 18 8 - - - - - 12 - - - 48 12 60
30 Hyökyvaara, Janne TawG - - - - - - 18 - - 32 - - 0 50 50
31 Pulkkinen, Teemu AGK - 14 32 - - - - - - - - - 46 0 46
32 Virtanen, Jari TawG - - - - - - 28 - - - - - 0 28 28
33 Huhtinen, Timo AGK 24 - - - - - - - - - - - 24 0 24
34 Riikonen, Pekka AGK 12 - 11 - - - - - - - - - 23 0 23
35 Myyryläinen, Markku TawG - - - - - - 20 - - - - - 0 20 20
36 Warvas, Marko TawG - 2 12 - - - 3 - - - - - 14 3 17
37 Leskinen, Mauri AGK 14 - - - - - - - - - - - 14 0 14
38 Väätäinen, Jaakko AGK - - - - - - - - - 13 - - 0 13 13
39 Koliseva, Mauri TawG - - - - - - 5 8 - - - - 0 13 13
40 Mattila, Ilpo AGK - - - - 12 - - - - - - - 12 0 12
41 Juonala, Heikki PGC - - - - - - - - 10 - - - 0 10 10
42 Oksanen, Petri AGK - 7 - - - - - - - - - - 7 0 7
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Sija Nimi Seura 8.5. 21.5. 5.6. 6.8. 27.8. 10.9. 14.5. 28.5. 10.6. 13.8. 3.9. 17.9. Aulanko Tawast Yhteensä

1 Heikkilä, Ari TawG 28 32 24 30 32 - 35 35 32 32 - - 94 102 196
2 Korhonen, Timo AGK 35 - 25 35 - - 30 32 23 - - - 95 85 180
3 Ylänen, Ilkka TawG 21 28 28 32 30 - 26 22 30 26 - - 90 82 172
4 Selin, Juha TawG - 35 - - 35 - - 30 35 35 - - 70 100 170
5 Salonen, Ilkka AGK - 30 26 24 28 - 21 26 25 30 - - 84 81 165
6 Sankari, Timo AGK 30 26 35 28 25 - 16 23 - 24 - - 93 63 156
7 Harilo, Juha TawG 17 10 20 25 26 - 24 25 - 23 - - 71 72 143
8 Vuorinen, Reijo AGK 32 25 32 26 21 - 23 - 22 - - - 90 45 135
9 Rintala, Risto TawG 26 21 19 14 - - 28 20 21 16 - - 66 69 135
10 Sandberg, Heikki TawG 23 23 22 - 20 - - 18 26 19 - - 68 63 131
11 Pekarila, Jussi AGK 25 19 - 22 23 - 13 14 24 - - - 70 51 121
12 Arnsted, Peter TawG - 22 - - 19 - 22 24 20 21 - - 41 67 108
13 Tamminen, Mika TawG - 13 23 - 22 - 25 19 - - - - 58 44 102
14 Kumm, Toivo TawG - 16 15 - 16 - 18 16 - 18 - - 47 52 99
15 Mikkola, Jukka TawG 22 9 - 18 15 - - 9 19 15 - - 55 43 98
16 Nikkilä, Risto AGK - 15 13 - 24 - 17 15 - 11 - - 52 43 95
17 Engbom, Arto TawG 18 11 14 23 11 - 6 - 17 14 - - 55 37 92
18 Papunen, Jari TawG 20 7 - 21 12 - 12 13 12 - - - 53 37 90
19 Ranki, Ari TawG - - - - - - 32 28 28 - - - 0 88 88
20 Syvänen, Markku TawG 16 20 - 16 - - 14 - - 20 - - 52 34 86
21 Pullinen, Eero AGK 15 - 18 20 10 - 5 11 13 8 - - 53 32 85
22 Suhonen, Pentti AGK - 5 11 19 13 - 3 10 15 10 - - 43 35 78
23 Lukander, Aslak TawG - 24 21 - - - 15 17 - - - - 45 32 77
24 Lehtimäki, Rauno AGK - - 17 15 9 - 7 7 16 13 - - 41 36 77
25 Uschanov, Simo AGK 14 - 9 - 7 - 8 - 14 22 - - 30 44 74
26 Kainulainen, Pekka TawG - 14 16 17 8 - - 12 - 12 - - 47 24 71
27 Nukari, Risto AGK - 12 - - 17 - - 21 - 17 - - 29 38 67
28 Virtanen, Jorma AGK - - - 13 18 - 4 8 - 9 - - 31 21 52
29 Pulkkinen, Teemu AGK - 18 30 - - - - - - - - - 48 0 48
30 Hyökyvaara, Janne TawG - - - - - - 19 - - 28 - - 0 47 47
31 Taavitsainen, Heikki TawG 19 17 10 - - - - - - - - - 46 0 46
32 Warvas, Marko TawG - 6 12 - - - 9 - - - - - 18 9 27
33 Väätäinen, Jaakko AGK - - - - - - - - - 25 - - 0 25 25
34 Huhtinen, Timo AGK 24 - - - - - - - - - - - 24 0 24
35 Virtanen, Jari TawG - - - - - - 20 - - - - - 0 20 20
36 Juonala, Heikki PGC - - - - - - - - 18 - - - 0 18 18
37 Mattila, Ilpo AGK - - - - 14 - - - - - - - 14 0 14
38 Myyryläinen, Markku TawG - - - - - - 11 - - - - - 0 11 11
39 Koliseva, Mauri TawG - - - - - - 10 - - - - - 0 10 10
40 Oksanen, Petri AGK - 8 - - - - - - - - - - 8 0 8
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Sija Nimi Seura 8.5. 21.5. 5.6. 6.8. 27.8. 10.9. 14.5. 28.5. 10.6. 13.8. 3.9. 17.9. Aulanko Tawast Yhteensä

1 Saari, Risto AGK 26 30 32 16 35 - 30 18 26 35 - - 97 91 188
2 Ossi, Hannu AGK 32 24 30 32 - - - 26 32 16 - - 94 74 168
3 Jokinen, Harri AGK 35 18 24 25 14 - 35 20 - 24 - - 84 79 163
4 Korpela, Esko AGK 25 25 8 14 28 - 20 25 30 21 - - 78 76 154
5 Eloranta, Seppo AGK 17 21 28 - 2 - 22 11 35 30 - - 66 87 153
6 Tikkanen, Arto AGK 23 14 25 30 19 - 19 35 11 18 - - 78 72 150
7 Koponen, Seppo TawG 30 23 2 35 4 - 17 14 22 10 - - 88 53 141
8 Salminen, Reino AGK 14 35 35 22 26 - - 0 28 12 - - 96 40 136
9 Viitasaari, Hannu AGK 13 12 20 18 22 - 18 32 1 17 - - 60 67 127
10 Järvelä, Raimo TawG - 5 23 11 11 - 28 19 18 32 - - 45 79 124
11 Antila, Kari TawG 10 17 0 8 30 - 32 - 10 23 - - 57 65 122
12 Teno, Antero TawG 18 13 - 17 6 - 23 28 - 9 - - 48 60 108
13 Anttonen, Kari TawG 20 9 10 - 32 - 26 16 - 3 - - 62 45 107
14 Virola, Esko TawG 11 26 13 1 23 - 14 17 13 11 - - 62 44 106
15 Kyyrä, Reijo TawG - 32 16 0 - - 25 23 3 - - - 48 51 99
16 Aho, Raimo TawG 12 20 21 12 - - - 21 25 0 - - 53 46 99
17 Lisitsin, Matti TawG - 28 - - 15 - - 30 - 25 - - 43 55 98
18 Ruokonen, Olli TawG 22 10 3 15 17 - 5 10 24 6 - - 54 40 94
19 Kaukonen, Arto AGK 19 - 12 - - - 21 0 19 22 - - 31 62 93
20 Harmonen, Martti AGK - 7 0 19 - - 15 - 23 26 - - 26 64 90
21 Vehkaperä, Heikki TawG 24 11 18 13 25 - - 2 14 7 - - 67 23 90
22 Hänninen, Pertti AGK 16 0 17 23 7 - 9 9 9 15 - - 56 33 89
23 Elväs, Hannu AGK 15 19 1 4 10 - 16 - 16 5 - - 44 37 81
24 Malinen, Jukka TawG - 16 - 9 5 - 24 24 - 0 - - 30 48 78
25 Hietala, Markku AGK 21 0 22 - - - 7 5 20 - - - 43 32 75
26 Lindberg, Lauri TawG 5 - 14 5 18 - - 15 17 - - - 37 32 69
27 Luosto, Taisto TawG 7 6 5 10 9 - 8 0 21 13 - - 26 42 68
28 Ripatti, Timo AGK - - 9 28 16 - - 7 6 - - - 53 13 66
29 Aaltonen, Heikki TawG 6 0 15 20 24 - - 1 5 - - - 59 6 65
30 Jaurto, Seppo AGK 8 0 4 26 8 - 11 - 2 8 - - 42 21 63
31 Kivinen, Harry TawG - 15 26 - - - 12 - 4 - - - 41 16 57
32 Mäkivirta, Matti AGK - 3 19 - 20 - - 0 - 14 - - 42 14 56
33 Ahtiainen, Raimo TawG - - - 21 21 - - 12 - 0 - - 42 12 54
34 Lario, Mikko TawG 2 4 - - - - - 3 12 28 - - 6 43 49
35 Jokinen, Hannu AGK 3 1 11 24 13 - - 0 - 0 - - 48 0 48
36 Asikainen, Markku AGK 4 - 7 - - - 4 8 - 19 - - 11 31 42
37 Kilpinen, Matti AGK 9 22 - - - - - - - - - - 31 0 31
38 Kivensalo, Osmo TawG 28 - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 28 0 28
39 Rantsi, Kari TawG - - - - - - 13 0 15 - - - 0 28 28
40 Rosendahl, Henrik TawG - - - - 1 - - 22 - - - - 1 22 23
41 Still, Tapani TawG - - - - - - - - - 20 - - 0 20 20
42 Filppula, Marcus TawG - 0 - 3 - - 6 0 7 0 - - 3 13 16
43 Järvelä, Juha TawG - - - - - - - 13 - - - - 0 13 13
44 Kerttula, Markku TawG - - - - 12 - - - - - - - 12 0 12
45 Salminen, Juhani AGK - - 6 6 - - - - - - - - 12 0 12
46 Pönni, Toivo TawG - - - - - - 10 - - - - - 0 10 10
47 Ristilä, Pekka AGK - 8 - - - - - - - 2 - - 8 2 10
48 Veijalainen, Kari TawG - - - - - - - - 8 - - - 0 8 8
49 Valtonen, Markku AGK - 0 - 7 - - - - - - - - 7 0 7
50 Järvelä, Voitto TawG - - - - - - - 6 - - - - 0 6 6
51 Rysä, Pekka TawG - 2 0 - - - - 4 - - - - 2 4 6
52 Rintala, Eino TawG - - - - - - - - - 4 - - 0 4 4
53 Aalto, Timo AGK - - - - 3 - - - - - - - 3 0 3
54 Herbst, Heinz TawG - - - 2 - - - - - 1 - - 2 1 3
55 Hurskainen, Arvi AGK 1 0 - - - - - - - - - - 1 0 1
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Sija Nimi 8.5. 21.5. 5.6. 6.8. 27.8. 10.9. 14.5. 28.5. 10.6. 13.8. 3.9. 17.9. Aulanko Tawast Yhteensä

1 Saari, Risto AGK 32 35 35 32 35 - 35 35 35 35 - - 105 105 210
2 Anttonen, Kari TawG 30 28 24 - 32 - 32 32 - 24 - - 90 88 178
3 Eloranta, Seppo AGK 25 32 30 - 17 - 26 18 32 32 - - 87 90 177
4 Tikkanen, Arto AGK 24 22 26 35 25 - 25 30 21 28 - - 86 83 169
5 Vehkaperä, Heikki TawG 35 30 28 25 28 - - 19 26 25 - - 93 70 163
6 Mäkivirta, Matti AGK - 24 32 - 30 - - 21 - 30 - - 86 51 137
7 Aho, Raimo TawG 20 23 23 22 - - - 23 30 13 - - 68 66 134
8 Viitasaari, Hannu AGK 16 18 20 23 22 - 21 28 12 19 - - 65 68 133
9 Jokinen, Harri AGK 28 13 19 20 18 - 30 15 - 20 - - 67 65 132
10 Ossi, Hannu AGK 26 20 22 30 - - - 11 24 16 - - 78 51 129
11 Korpela, Esko AGK 23 17 12 16 20 - 20 14 22 17 - - 60 59 119
12 Aaltonen, Heikki TawG 22 10 25 26 26 - - 17 20 - - - 77 37 114
13 Lindberg, Lauri TawG 19 - 21 18 23 - - 25 25 - - - 63 50 113
14 Virola, Esko TawG - 26 17 - - - 23 20 19 - - - 43 62 105
15 Ruokonen, Olli TawG - 11 - 19 19 - - 12 23 15 - - 49 50 99
16 Hänninen, Pertti AGK 18 5 18 17 10 - 14 9 14 14 - - 53 42 95
17 Järvelä, Raimo TawG - 8 16 10 - - 22 13 17 21 - - 34 60 94
18 Lisitsin, Matti TawG - 25 - - 16 - - 24 - 23 - - 41 47 88
19 Kaukonen, Arto AGK 17 - 15 - - - 19 2 18 18 - - 32 55 87
20 Ahtiainen, Raimo TawG - - - 28 24 - - 22 - 11 - - 52 33 85
21 Koponen, Seppo TawG - 16 7 24 - - - 8 15 10 - - 47 33 80
22 Elväs, Hannu AGK 15 12 - 7 13 - 18 - 13 7 - - 40 38 78
23 Kyyrä, Reijo TawG - 21 13 - - - 24 10 - - - - 34 34 68
24 Antila, Kari TawG - - - 14 21 - 28 - - - - - 35 28 63
25 Jaurto, Seppo AGK 13 - 6 13 - - 16 - 7 5 - - 32 28 60
26 Teno, Antero TawG 11 9 - 11 8 - 15 6 - 4 - - 31 25 56
27 Harmonen, Martti AGK - - - - - - - - 28 26 - - 0 54 54
28 Jokinen, Hannu AGK 9 6 - 21 14 - - 1 - 8 - - 44 9 53
29 Luosto, Taisto TawG 12 - - 6 9 - - - 16 9 - - 27 25 52
30 Asikainen, Markku AGK 10 - 11 - - - 13 4 - 12 - - 21 29 50
31 Malinen, Jukka TawG - - - 15 12 - - 16 - - - - 27 16 43
32 Ripatti, Timo AGK - - 9 - 15 - - 5 11 - - - 24 16 40
33 Kivinen, Harry TawG - 15 14 - - - - - - - - - 29 0 29
34 Salminen, Reino AGK 7 - 10 9 - - - 0 - 3 - - 26 3 29
35 Kilpinen, Matti AGK 14 14 - - - - - - - - - - 28 0 28
36 Järvelä, Juha TawG - - - - - - - 26 - - - - 0 26 26
37 Still, Tapani TawG - - - - - - - - - 22 - - 0 22 22
38 Kivensalo, Osmo TawG 21 - - - - - - - - - - - 21 0 21
39 Ristilä, Pekka AGK - 19 - - - - - - - - - - 19 0 19
40 Valtonen, Markku AGK - 7 - 12 - - - - - - - - 19 0 19
41 Filppula, Marcus TawG - 2 - 5 - - 12 - - - - - 7 12 19
42 Pönni, Toivo TawG - - - - - - 17 - - - - - 0 17 17
43 Salminen, Juhani AGK - - 8 8 - - - - - - - - 16 0 16
44 Hurskainen, Arvi AGK 8 4 - - - - - - - - - - 12 0 12
45 Lario, Mikko TawG 6 - - - - - - - - 6 - - 6 6 12
46 Kerttula, Markku TawG - - - - 11 - - - - - - - 11 0 11
47 Rantsi, Kari TawG - - - - - - - 0 10 - - - 0 10 10
48 Veijalainen, Kari TawG - - - - - - - - 9 - - - 0 9 9
49 Hietala, Markku AGK - - - - - - - - 8 - - - 0 8 8
50 Järvelä, Voitto TawG - - - - - - - 7 - - - - 0 7 7
51 Aalto, Timo AGK - - - - 7 - - - - - - - 7 0 7
52 Rysä, Pekka TawG - 3 - - - - - - - - - - 3 0 3
53 Rosendahl, Henrik TawG - - - - - - - 3 - - - - 0 3 3
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